
Fiber Optic Standard AssembliesFiber Optic Standard Assemblies

Cable assemblies

ST series

multimode 3 meters

5 meters

2 meters

multimode 3 meters

5 meters

multimode 3 meters

5 meters

2 meters

multimode 3 meters

5 meters

Style Fiber size Length Patchcords Pigtails

K STC 21 STC L200 -

K STC 12 X L300

K STC 13 X L300

K ST50 70 ST50 L200 -

K ST50 70 ST50 L300 K ST50 59 X L300

K ST50 70 ST50 L500 -

K STC 36 STC L200 -

62,5/125µm 2 meters

50/125µm

9/125µm 2 meters

singlemode 3 meters

5 meters

62,5/125µm 2 meters

50/125µm

K STC 21 STC L300

K STC 21 STC L500 -

K STC 20 STC L200 -

K STC 20 STC L300

K STC 20 STC L500 -

K STC 36 STC L300 -

K STC 36 STC L500 -

K STC 35 STC L200 -

K STC 35 STC L300 -

K STC 35 STC L500 -

Simplex

Simplex

PC50dB

Duplex
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FC series

Style Fiber size Length Patchcords Pigtails

K FC50 70 FC50 L200

K FC50 70 FC50 L300 K FC50 59 X L300

K FC50 70 FC50 L500

K FCAPC 70 FCAPC L200

K FCAPC 70 FCAPC L300 K FCAPC 59 X L300

K FCAPC 70 FCAPC L500

9/125µm 2 meters

singlemode 3 meters

5 meters

9/125µm 2 meters

singlemode 3 meters

5 meters

Simplex

PC50dB

Simplex

APC8°

Cable dia.

�

�

�

Simplex patchcords : 3 mm

Duplex patchcords : 2 x 2.4 mm

Pigtails : 0.9 mm

-
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Cable assemblies

SC series

62,5/125µm 2 meters

Multimode 3 meters

5 meters

50/125µm 2 meters

multimode 3 meters

5 meters

62,5/125µm 2 meters

multimode 3 meters

5 meters

50/125µm 2 meters

multimode 3 meters

5 meters

9/125µm 2 meters

singlemode 3 meters

5 meters

9/125µm 2 meters

singlemode 3 meters

5 meters

Style Fiber size Length Patchcords Pigtails

K SC 21 SC L200 -

K SC 21 SC L300 K SC 12 X L300

K SC 21 SC L500 -

K SC 20 SC L200 -

K SC 20 SC L300 K SC 13 X L300

K SC 20 SC L500 -

K SC 36 SC L200 -

K SC 36 SC L300 -

K SC 36 SC L500 -

K SC 35 SC L200 -

K SC 35 SC L300 -

K SC 35 SC L500 -

K SC50 70 SC50 L200 -

K SC50 70 SC50 L300 K SC50 59 X L300

K SC50 70 SC50 L500 -

K SCAPC 70 SCAPC L200 -

K SCAPC 70 SCAPC L300 K SCAPC 59 X L300

K SCAPC 70 SCAPC L500 -

Simplex

Duplex

Simplex

PC50dB

Simplex

APC8°

All Radiall Fiber Optic Assemblies are packaged individually and are tested to industry standard.


